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Тақырыбы:  Modal verbs: Can, could, will be able to
Сыныбы: 9
	№
	Аудан 
	Мектеп саны 
	Мектептер атауы

	1
	Ақсу 
	2
	Мамания ОМ

	
	
	
	Жайсанбаев ОМ

	2
	Алакөл
	5
	№2 Ушарал ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Молдагожин ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Мынбай ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Талапкер ОМ

	3
	Балқаш 
	4
	Ақкөл ОМ

	
	
	
	Бейсекбаев ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Жамбыл ат. ОМ №1

	
	
	
	Жамбыл ат. №2 ОМ

	4
	Еңбекшіқазақ
	1
	Рахат ОМ

	
	
	
	

	5
	Ескелді 
	3
	Алдабергенов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Жакупбаева ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Шестаков ОМ

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	6
	Жамбыл 
	0
	

	7
	Іле 
	25
	№10 ОМ

	
	
	
	№ 14 ОМ

	
	
	
	№15ОМ

	
	
	
	№19 ОМ

	
	
	
	№16 ОМ

	
	
	
	№20 ОМ

	
	
	
	№22 ОМ

	
	
	
	№30 ОМ

	
	
	
	№25 ОМ

	
	
	
	№34 ОМ

	
	
	
	№35 ОМ

	
	
	
	№31 ОМ

	
	
	
	№32 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	
	
	
	№34 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№43 ОМ

	
	
	
	№44 ОМ

	
	
	
	№45 ОМ

	
	
	
	№46 ОМ

	
	
	
	№48 ОМ

	
	
	
	№49 ОМ

	
	
	
	№18 ОМ

	
	
	
	№39 ОМ

	
	
	
	№26 ОМ

	8
	Қаратал 
	5
	Морозов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Калпе ОМ

	
	
	
	№13 ОМ

	
	
	
	Морозов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Есенберлин ат. ОМ

	9
	Қарасай 
	10
	Жандосова ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Улан ОМ

	
	
	
	Алимкулов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Карасай батыр ОМ

	
	
	
	Ауезов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Белинский ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Керимбеков ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Кошмамбетов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ломоносов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Ушконыр ОМ

	10
	Кербұлақ 
	1
	Конаев ат. ОМ

	11
	Көксу
	2
	Гимназия Жалайыр ОМ

	
	
	
	Алдабергенов  ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	12
	Панфилов 
	4
	Уалиханов ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Назым ОМ

	
	
	
	Розыбакиев ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Головацкий ат. ОМ

	13
	Кеген
	0
	

	
	
	
	

	14
	Сарқан 
	4
	Алмалы ОМ

	
	
	
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	Абай ат. ОМ

	
	
	
	Алтынсарин ат. ОМ

	15
	Талғар 
	8
	№3 ОМ

	
	
	
	№17 ОМ

	
	
	
	№35 ОМ

	
	
	
	№36 ОМ

	
	
	
	№49 ОМ

	
	
	
	№7 ОМ

	
	
	
	№8 ОМ

	
	
	
	№49 ОМ

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	16
	Ұйғыр 
	2
	Шонжы ОМ

	
	
	
	Молотова ОМ

	17
	Райымбек
	0
	

	18
	Қапшағай қ.
	0
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	19
	Талдықорған қ.
	11
	№10
№11

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	№12

	
	
	
	№13

	
	
	
	№15

	
	
	
	№16

	
	
	
	№2

	
	
	
	№22

	
	
	
	№23

	
	
	
	№25

	
	
	
	№28

	
	
	
	№19

	
	
	
	

	20
	Текелі қ.
	5
	№1 ОМ

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	№2 ОМ

	
	
	
	№3 ОМ

	
	
	
	№4 ОМ

	
	
	
	№5 ОМ

	21
	Облыстық мекемелер
	1
	№3

	 22
	Колледждер 
	0
	

	Барлығы
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